International Treaties
and Protocols

Colloquy

Washington Insider
Richard M. Doerflinger

Essays

Radical Social Policy at the United Nations
Austin Kuse

The Protection of Embryonic Life in the European
Council’s Convention on Biomedicine
June Mary Zekan Makdisi

Person and Human Being in the UNESCO
Declaration on Bioethics and Human Rights
John M. Haas

Articles

Assessing the Universal Declaration on
Bioethics and Human Rights
Implications for Human Dignity and the Respect for Human Life

O. Carter Snead

Is International Law on the Side of the Unborn Child?
Patrick J. Flood

Rights by Stealth
The Role of UN Human Rights Treaty Bodies in the
Campaign for an International Right to Abortion

Douglas Sylva and Susan Yoshihara

The UN Declaration on Human Cloning
A Survey and Assessment of the Debate

Rev. Robert John Araujo, S.J.

25

31

41

53

73

97

129



Verbatim
Catholic Principles and Guidelines for Clinical Research
Catholic Medical Association and
The National Catholic Bioethics Center

Notes & Abstracts

Science
Rev. Nicanor Pier Giorgio Austriaco, O.P

Medicine
Greg F Burke, M.D.

Book Reviews

The Case of Terri Schiavo: Fthics at the End of Life, by

Arthur L. Caplan, James J. McCartney, and Dominic A. Sisti, eds.

Fighting for Dear Lite: The Untold Story of Terri Schiavo and
What It Means for All of Us, by David Gibbs with Bob DeMoss
Reviewed by William E. May

Jo Treat or Not To Treat: The Ethical Methodology of
Richard A. McCormick, S.J., as Applied to Treatment
Decisions for Handicapped Newborns, by Peter A. Clark, S.J.
Reviewed by Michael E. Allsopp

Prol ife Feminism: Yesterday and Today, 2nd edition, by

Mary Krane Derr, Rachel MacNair, and Linda Naranjo-Huebl, eds.

Reviewed by Sarah Smith Bartel

The Rebirth of the Clinic: An Introduction to Spirituality
in Health Care, by Daniel P. Sulmasy, O.EM., M.D.
Reviewed by Susan Hallenborg Ventura

Books Received

Call for Papers

153

169

179

197

203

206

210

213

216



