International Treaties and Protocols

Colloquy	ç
Washington Insider Richard M. Doerflinger	15
Essays	
Radical Social Policy at the United Nations Austin Ruse	25
The Protection of Embryonic Life in the European Council's Convention on Biomedicine June Mary Zekan Makdisi	31
Person and Human Being in the UNESCO Declaration on Bioethics and Human Rights John M. Haas	41
Articles	
Assessing the Universal Declaration on Bioethics and Human Rights Implications for Human Dignity and the Respect for Human Life O. Carter Snead	53
Is International Law on the Side of the Unborn Child? Patrick J. Flood	73
Rights by Stealth The Role of UN Human Rights Treaty Bodies in the Campaign for an International Right to Abortion Douglas Sylva and Susan Yoshihara	97
The UN Declaration on Human Cloning A Survey and Assessment of the Debate Rev. Robert John Araujo, S.J.	129

Verbatim Catholic Principles and Guidelines for Clinical Research Catholic Medical Association and The National Catholic Bioethics Center	153
Notes & Abstracts	
Science Rev. Nicanor Pier Giorgio Austriaco, O.P.	169
Medicine <i>Greg F. Burke, M.D.</i>	179
Book Reviews	
The Case of Terri Schiavo: Ethics at the End of Life, by Arthur L. Caplan, James J. McCartney, and Dominic A. Sisti, eds. Fighting for Dear Life: The Untold Story of Terri Schiavo and What It Means for All of Us, by David Gibbs with Bob DeMoss Reviewed by William E. May	197
To Treat or Not To Treat: The Ethical Methodology of Richard A. McCormick, S.J., as Applied to Treatment Decisions for Handicapped Newborns, by Peter A. Clark, S.J. Reviewed by Michael E. Allsopp	203
ProLife Feminism: Yesterday and Today, 2nd edition, by Mary Krane Derr, Rachel MacNair, and Linda Naranjo-Huebl, eds. Reviewed by Sarah Smith Bartel	206
The Rebirth of the Clinic: An Introduction to Spirituality in Health Care, by Daniel P. Sulmasy, O.F.M., M.D. Reviewed by Susan Hallenborg Ventura	210
Books Received	213
Call for Papers	216